Normal Capacity

Normal Voltage

Charging Voltage

Internal Resistance

Standard Charge /Discharge Current

Maximum Charge/ Discharge Current (Continuous)
Net Weight

Shell Material

Dimension:Width*Height*Thickness

280Ah

3.2V

3.65+0.05V
<0.2mQ
0.5C

2C/ 2C (30S)
542+0.3kg
Aluminum

W174 x H207 x T72 mm



